USB drive
USB 3.0 flashdrive
Click Fast
Tip: In one click, open or retract your
USB flash drive!
DESIGN
Your files are
one click away !
100MB/s
FAST
 Exclusive capless EMTEC design
 Matte finish
 Sliding system  convenient and reliable
 Keychain or lanyard hole
 Size: 57x21x12mm
 Available from 8 to 256GB
Product specifications
Logistic
Référence Description EAN Unité EAN Carton 5 pces  EAN Carton 160 pces
ECMMD8GB103R USB3.0 Click B100 8GB New 3 126 170 151 988 3 126 170 151 995 3 126 170 152 008
ECMMD16GB103R USB3.0 Click B100 16GB New 3 126 170 152 015 3 126 170 152 022 3 126 170 152 039
ECMMD32GB103R USB3.0 Click B100 32GB New 3 126 170 152 046 3 126 170 152 053 3 126 170 152 060
ECMMD64GB103R USB3.0 Click B100 64GB New 3 126 170 152 077 3 126 170 152 084 3 126 170 152 091
ECMMD128GB103R USB3.0 Click B100 128GB New 3 126 170 152 107 3 126 170 152 114 3 126 170 152 121
ECMMD256GB103R USB3.0 Click B100 256GB New 3 126 170 152 138 3 126 170 152 145 3 126 170 152 152
Read speed Up to 100 MB/s*
Write speed Up to 20 MB/s*
Compatibility Universal compatibility USB 2.0 / USB 3.0
Operating systems Windows 10, 8, 7, Vista, XP, Me, 2000 / Mac OS X / Linux 2.6x
Capacities 8,16, 32 GB in permanent
64, 128 and 256 GB on demand
Pack size 96 x 135mm
Product size
(Scale 1:1)
2
1
 m
m
57 mm
EMTEC Security lock system is
included to improve the confidentiality
of all digital files. Software is also
provided to manage USB key
passwords.
Compatible with Windows Vista®,
Windows® 7, Windows 8, Windows 10
and Mac OS X v.10.6 (security mode)
* Based on internal tests on the 32GB capacity.
Performance may vary depending of the use and devices used for testing.
Cardboard packaging with 360° product view
thanks to the transparent window on front and back!
!